Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Volumen:

Empfohlene Druckgrésse:
Empfohlenes DeckeldruckmaR:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

41.120.60

PRIMAVERA

PRIMAVERA, Wasserflasche mit Neopren
Hiille, 500 ml, Orange

0.500l

2 Xx5cm

O 3cm

06.2 x22cm
0.264 kg
0.2855 kg

30

40/1

0.36 mx0.25 mx0.57 m
11.42 kg
8605040097991
701328900000

171



